
SINGAPORE BOWLING FEDERATION
55TH SINGAPORE NATIONALS & 10TH NATIONAL YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
UNDER 12 DIVISION - GIRLS
QUALIFYING OVERALL

Updated as of 11/27/2025 13:56:52 BLOCK 1 BLOCK 2 FINAL RESULTS
POSITION CODE DIVISION GENDER Name SQ Grand Total Avg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 B1 TTL B1 Avg B1 HG Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 B2 TTL B2 Avg B2 HG HI GM Pin Diff.
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1 1117 UNDER 12 Female EARLENE NG N 2237 186.4 209 163 212 223 175 152 1134 189 223 178 190 225 189 135 186 1103 183.8 225 225 499

2 1057 UNDER 12 Female BELLA CHUA RUI XUAN P 2095 174.6 152 145 190 123 151 223 984 164 223 171 223 187 171 202 157 1111 185.2 223 223 357

3 1124 UNDER 12 Female VALERIE CHEN SI JIA P 2045 170.4 211 155 155 184 146 181 1032 172 211 195 169 167 147 174 161 1013 168.8 195 211 307

4 1111 UNDER 12 Female EMMA GOH N 2042 170.2 155 172 170 198 168 145 1008 168 198 178 182 146 180 182 166 1034 172.3 182 198 304

5 1123 UNDER 12 Female HAILEY YAP YU XI P 2035 169.6 165 188 145 178 170 126 972 162 188 156 182 234 163 144 184 1063 177.2 234 234 297

6 1055 UNDER 12 Female SILVER CHEONG KAH YAN P 2015 167.9 191 156 193 148 163 207 1058 176 207 156 145 126 158 197 175 957 159.5 197 207 277

7 1049 UNDER 12 Female GAIL PHUA SI HUAN P 2005 167.1 163 159 159 171 143 154 949 158 171 159 151 171 201 179 195 1056 176.0 201 201 267

8 1046 UNDER 12 Female JOY NG LE XUAN P 1985 165.4 110 171 156 155 178 166 936 156 178 157 154 215 211 169 143 1049 174.8 215 215 247

9 1116 UNDER 12 Female VICTORIA KHOO N 1979 164.9 167 155 200 140 138 156 956 159 200 124 199 183 138 210 169 1023 170.5 210 210 241

10 1125 UNDER 12 Female LERYN PEH YU TONG N 1959 163.3 163 157 147 132 168 176 943 157 176 144 188 187 140 165 192 1016 169.3 192 192 221

11 1115 UNDER 12 Female KATELYN QUEK N 1948 162.3 147 146 167 196 168 139 963 161 196 160 181 135 178 152 179 985 164.2 181 196 210

12 1113 UNDER 12 Female SOPHIE GOH N 1945 162.1 158 169 155 157 168 150 957 160 169 197 153 184 115 155 184 988 164.7 197 197 207

13 1067 UNDER 12 Female CHIA XIN HUI, DENISE P 1931 160.9 145 149 157 201 161 167 980 163 201 148 157 189 129 162 166 951 158.5 189 201 193

14 1105 UNDER 12 Female KIMBERLY YEO SHU NING P 1928 160.7 134 171 146 154 146 153 904 151 171 161 187 126 146 224 180 1024 170.7 224 224 190

15 1104 UNDER 12 Female RAELENE POH LIN EN P 1890 157.5 159 116 163 162 173 174 947 158 174 157 161 136 179 132 178 943 157.2 179 179 152

16 1119 UNDER 12 Female LENISE GOH N 1878 156.5 157 167 154 139 153 152 922 154 167 160 176 177 126 179 138 956 159.3 179 179 140

17 1023 UNDER 12 Female DESIREE LIM YUN ZHI N 1864 155.3 134 149 168 136 177 177 941 157 177 170 176 130 136 119 192 923 153.8 192 192 126
18 1024 UNDER 12 Female ELIZABETH CHONG YAN EAN N 1857 154.8 148 142 191 156 159 157 953 159 191 122 126 171 171 158 156 904 150.7 171 191 119
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19 1120 UNDER 12 Female VIENNE GUO N 1855 154.6 163 143 193 136 175 124 934 156 193 148 147 180 138 138 170 921 153.5 180 193 117

20 1071 UNDER 12 Female OLIVIA SHANG P 1838 153.2 118 181 190 156 193 157 995 166 193 127 148 126 152 154 136 843 140.5 154 193 100

21 1126 UNDER 12 Female ENYA TAN YU TONG P 1819 151.6 144 139 189 164 151 160 947 158 189 100 132 192 168 148 132 872 145.3 192 192 81

22 1107 UNDER 12 Female JAN ANG ZIQI N 1804 150.3 178 158 124 121 136 195 912 152 195 185 152 133 148 154 120 892 148.7 185 195 66

23 1058 UNDER 12 Female LAVETTA LIM P 1801 150.1 140 170 145 125 168 126 874 146 170 126 157 151 168 169 156 927 154.5 169 170 63

24 1085 UNDER 12 Female GERMAINE THIAN MEI XIN P 1738 144.8 131 169 125 118 180 147 870 145 180 145 172 109 132 148 162 868 144.7 172 180 0

25 1077 UNDER 12 Female EVA RODJIO P 1706 142.2 117 148 146 120 147 124 802 134 148 160 137 154 176 128 149 904 150.7 176 176 -32

26 1056 UNDER 12 Female ADELE CHUA YI RUI P 1701 141.8 124 142 156 157 114 149 842 140 157 152 132 129 120 170 156 859 143.2 170 170 -37

27 1114 UNDER 12 Female EMILY NG N 1697 141.4 135 151 146 158 151 141 882 147 158 121 121 152 150 137 134 815 135.8 152 158 -41

28 1102 UNDER 12 Female LIM YU JIA CHRISTA N 1694 141.2 122 137 158 163 149 91 820 137 163 137 128 161 145 140 163 874 145.7 163 163 -44

29 1028 UNDER 12 Female ANG ZI XI SHANTELLE N 1690 140.8 145 124 154 145 146 143 857 143 154 161 147 109 167 151 98 833 138.8 167 167 -48

30 1090 UNDER 12 Female ALICCA NASTALYA BTE DIRHARTO JUHASMAN P 1680 140.0 131 120 122 146 128 116 763 127 146 168 118 156 136 183 156 917 152.8 183 183 -58

31 1103 UNDER 12 Female LAI ZI QI KYLEE N 1638 136.5 145 132 113 133 159 162 844 141 162 129 131 98 123 157 156 794 132.3 157 162 -100

32 1110 UNDER 12 Female LIM YU EN PARISA P 1617 134.8 115 120 117 134 108 164 758 126 164 166 135 124 188 105 141 859 143.2 188 188 -121

33 1131 UNDER 12 Female KATELYN HO KAR YENG N 1616 134.7 131 115 169 120 164 111 810 135 169 96 144 108 166 142 150 806 134.3 166 169 -122

34 1112 UNDER 12 Female CHARLOTTE LOO N 1593 132.8 110 94 156 151 132 157 800 133 157 136 120 155 162 101 119 793 132.2 162 162 -145

35 1106 UNDER 12 Female SAMANTHA CHUA XUAN LING N 1581 131.8 119 108 113 118 160 97 715 119 160 133 137 145 185 138 128 866 144.3 185 185 -157

36 1040 UNDER 12 Female MEGAN VICTORIA LIM RUI TING N 1553 129.4 154 92 153 121 146 140 806 134 154 118 114 115 123 168 109 747 124.5 168 168 -185

37 1109 UNDER 12 Female LOON SHAN EN SARAH N 1525 127.1 116 121 134 118 122 117 728 121 134 124 122 138 142 128 143 797 132.8 143 143 -213

38 1096 UNDER 12 Female AVRILL SEAH P 1524 127.0 102 104 124 163 121 113 727 121 163 136 124 135 118 154 130 797 132.8 154 163 -214

39 1064 UNDER 12 Female SITI ARYANNA ZYVA BTE MUHD NORFAIZAL P 1494 124.5 142 124 124 117 147 141 795 133 147 84 135 138 106 122 114 699 116.5 138 147 -244

40 1052 UNDER 12 Female ZANNE TOH P 1457 121.4 146 124 118 116 103 106 713 119 146 162 131 107 118 105 121 744 124.0 162 162 -281

41 1127 UNDER 12 Female SONG JIAYU, ELIZABETH N 1390 115.8 106 99 134 99 92 128 658 110 134 130 96 126 108 147 125 732 122.0 147 147 -348

42 1082 UNDER 12 Female ELYNN GOH P 1242 103.5 121 86 94 113 90 115 619 103 121 90 99 111 131 109 83 623 103.8 131 131 -496

43 1081 UNDER 12 Female ELAYNA POH P 1202 100.2 118 103 77 123 102 93 616 103 123 106 108 101 90 84 97 586 97.7 108 123 -536

44 1004 UNDER 12 Female KAELYNN AW JHIH-SYUAN N 1010 84.2 74 77 78 75 123 81 508 85 123 95 90 69 76 78 94 502 83.7 95 123 -728


